Mage in cm

112 Obarweite:

1/2 Saumweite:
Linge ab Schulter
Vordertell:

Linge ab Schulter
Rilckentail:

Armel Linge:

&7 00 em
54 00 em
71,00 em

74 00 cm

@6, 00 em

61,00 em
58,00 cm
73,00 cm

76,00 cm

68,00 cm

65,00 cm
G2 00 cm
75,00 cm

78,00 cm

70,00 cm

XL
69,00 cm
66,00 cm
77,00 cm

80,00 cm

71,00 cm

73,00 em
70,00 cm
79,00 cm

g2 00 cm

72,00 cm

3xXL
78,00 cm
75,00 em
82,00 cm

84,00 cm

73,00 em



